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Ph.D. Course Work Result 

 Session: 2024-2025 Summer Session 
Course Title: Research Publication and Ethics (PHD-RP) 

 

S. No. Enrolment No Name of Candidate Grade 

1 NITRB-24-MR-PD-01-001 Keshav Sharma B+ 

2 NITRB-24-MR-PD-01-002 Sonali Rai  A 

3 NITRB-24-TV-PD-01-001 Divya Vijay B+ 

4 NITRB-24-TV-PD-01-002 Rajesh Sharma B+ 

5 NITRB-24-TV-PD-01-003 Priyanka Patil         B+ 

6 NITRB-24-CD-PD-01-001 Gauttam Kumar Singh B+ 

7 NITRB-24-CD-PD-01-002 Sukhda Trivedi B+ 

8 NITRB-24-CD-PD-01-004 Kapil gurbaxani B+ 

9 NITRB-24-MS-PD-01-001 Ms. Jasmin Khare A 

10 NITRB-24-MS-PD-01-002 Mr. Harsh Raghuwanshi A 

11 NITRB-24-MS-PD-01-003 Mr. Nikhil P A 

12 NITRB-24-MS-PD-01-004 Mr. Vivekanand Jha A 

13 NITRB-24-MS-PD-01-005 Mr. Sudeb Kumar Nath B+ 

14 NITRB-24-MS-PD-01-006 Kumar Gandharva Gupta B+ 

15 NITRB-24-CS-PD-01-003 Shrikant Vyas A 

16 NITRB-24-CS-PD-01-002 Parvez Khan A 

17 NITRB-24-CS-PD-01-001 Prashant Shakyawar A 

18 NITRB-24-EC-PD-01-001 Yatendra Singh Makwana  B+ 

19 NITRB-24-EC-PD-01-002 Sanjeet Kumar  B+ 

20 NITRB-24-EC-PD-01-003 MadhurendraBensan A 

21 NITRB-24-EE-PD-01-001 AashutoshKhasdeo F 

22 NITRB-24-EE-PD-01-002 Gourav Shankar  B+ 

23 NITRB-24-EE-PD-01-003 Akhil Deo Gangwar B 
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S. No. Enrolment No Name of Candidate Grade 

24 NITRB-24-EE-PD-01-004 Vivek Saxena B+ 

25 NITRB-24-CE-PD-01-001 Aakash Shrivastava  A 

26 NITRB-24-CE-PD-01-002 Manish Singh Rajput A 

27 NITRB-24-CE-PD-01-004 Swapnil Jain A 

28 NITRB-24-CE-PD-01-003 SharmisthaChakarborty A+ 

29 NITRB-24-ME-PD-01-004 Deepak Kumar Sahu A 

30 NITRB-24-ME-PD-01-001 Swati Singh CA A 

31 NITRB-24-ME-PD-01-002 Dinesh Singh Yadav D  A+ 
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Ph.D. Course Work Result 

 Session: 2024-2025 Summer Session 
Course Title: Research Methodology (PHD-RM) 

 

S. No. Enrolment No Name of Candidate Grade 

1 NITRB-24-MR-PHD-01-001 Keshav Sharma B+ 

2 NITRB-24-MR-PHD-01-002 Sonali Rai  B+ 

3 NITRB-24-TV-PhD-01-001 Divya Vijay B 

4 NITRB-24-TV-PhD-01-002 Rajesh Sharma B+ 

5 NITRB-24-TV-PhD-01-003 Priyanka Patil         B 

6 NITRB-24-CD-PHD-01-001 Gauttam Kumar Singh A 

7 NITRB-24-CD-PHD-01-002 Sukhda Trivedi B 

8 NITRB-24-CD-PHD-01-004 Kapil gurbaxani B+ 

9 NITRB-24-MS-PhD-01-001 Ms. Jasmin Khare F 

10 NITRB-24-MS-PhD-01-002 Mr. Harsh Raghuwanshi B+ 

11 NITRB-24-MS-PhD-01-003 Mr. Nikhil P B 

12 NITRB-24-MS-PhD-01-004 Mr. Vivekanand Jha B 

13 NITRB-24-MS-PhD-01-005 Mr. Sudeb Kumar Nath B+ 

14 NITRB-24-MS-PhD-01-006 Kumar Gandharva Gupta F 

15 NITRB-24-CS-PHD-01-003 Shrikant Vyas B 

16 NITRB-24-CS-PHD-01-002 Parvez Khan B 

17 NITRB-24-CS-PHD-01-001 Prashant Shakyawar B+ 

18 NITRB-24-EC-PHD-01-001 Yatendra Singh Makwana  B+ 

19 NITRB-24-EC-PHD-01-002 Sanjeet Kumar  B 

20 NITRB-24-EC-PHD-01-003 MadhurendraBensan B 

21 NITRB-24-EE-PHD-01-001 AashutoshKhasdeo F 

22 NITRB-24-EE-PHD-01-002 Gourav Shankar  B 

23 NITRB-24-EE-PHD-01-003 Akhil Deo Gangwar B+ 

24 NITRB-24-EE-PHD-01-004 Vivek Saxena B 
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S. No. Enrolment No Name of Candidate Grade 

25 NITRB-24-CE-PHD-01-001 Aakash Shrivastava  B+ 

26 NITRB-24-CE-PHD-01-002 Manish Singh Rajput B+ 

27 NITRB-24-CE-PHD-01-004 Swapnil Jain B 

28 NITRB-24-CE-PHD-01-003 SharmisthaChakarborty B+ 

29 NITRB-24-ME-PHD-01-004 Deepak Kumar Sahu B+ 

30 NITRB-24-ME-PHD-01-001 Swati Singh CA A 

31 NITRB-24-ME-PHD-01-002 Dinesh Singh Yadav D  B 

 

 

 

  



 

National Institute of Technical Teachers Training and 
Research, Bhopal 

Deemed to be University Under Distinct category 

 
Ph.D. Course Work Result  

Session: 2024-2025 Summer Session 
Course Title: Department Specific Courses 

S. No. Course Title Enrolment No. Name of Candidate Grade 

1 
Educational Media 
Development and Studies NITRB-24-MR-PD-01-001 Keshav Sharma B+ 

2 
Educational Media 
Development and Studies NITRB-24-MR-PD-01-002 Sonali Rai  A 

3 
Technical & Vocational 
Education Studies NITRB-24-TV-PD-01-001 Divya Vijay B+ 

4 
Technical & Vocational 
Education Studies NITRB-24-TV-PD-01-002 Rajesh Sharma B+ 

5 
Technical & Vocational 
Education Studies NITRB-24-TV-PD-01-003 Priyanka Patil         A 

6 Curriculum and Assessment  NITRB-24-CD-PD-01-001 Gauttam Kumar Singh B+ 
7 Curriculum and Assessment  NITRB-24-CD-PD-01-002 Sukhda Trivedi B+ 
8 Curriculum and Assessment  NITRB-24-CD-PD-01-004 Kapil gurbaxani B+ 
9 Advances in  Management NITRB-24-MS-PD-01-001 Ms. Jasmin Khare B+ 

10 Advances in  Management NITRB-24-MS-PD-01-002 Mr. Harsh Raghuwanshi B+ 
11 Advances in  Management NITRB-24-MS-PD-01-003 Mr. Nikhil P A 
12 Advances in  Management NITRB-24-MS-PD-01-004 Mr. Vivekanand Jha B+ 
13 Advances in  Management NITRB-24-MS-PD-01-005 Mr. Sudeb Kumar Nath B+ 
14 Advances in  Management NITRB-24-MS-PD-01-006 Kumar Gandharva Gupta B+ 

15 
Artificial Intelligence & 
Machine Learning NITRB-24-CS-PD-01-003 Shrikant Vyas B+ 

16 
Artificial Intelligence & 
Machine Learning NITRB-24-CS-PD-01-002 Parvez Khan B 

17 
Artificial Intelligence & 
Machine Learning NITRB-24-CS-PD-01-001 Prashant Shakyawar B 

18 Soft computing NITRB-24-EC-PD-01-001 Yatendra Singh Makwana  B+ 
19 Soft computing NITRB-24-EC-PD-01-002 Sanjeet Kumar  B 
20 Soft computing NITRB-24-EC-PD-01-003 MadhurendraBensan B+ 
21 Soft computing NITRB-24-EE-PD-01-001 AashutoshKhasdeo B 
22 Soft computing NITRB-24-EE-PD-01-002 Gourav Shankar  B 
23 Soft computing NITRB-24-EE-PD-01-003 Akhil Deo Gangwar A 
24 Soft computing NITRB-24-EE-PD-01-004 Vivek Saxena B+ 
25 Finite Elmenet Analysis NITRB-24-CE-PD-01-001 Aakash Shrivastava  A 
26 Finite Elmenet Analysis NITRB-24-CE-PD-01-002 Manish Singh Rajput B+ 
27 Finite Elmenet Analysis NITRB-24-CE-PD-01-004 Swapnil Jain B 
28 Finite Elmenet Analysis NITRB-24-CE-PD-01-003 SharmisthaChakarborty B 
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S. No. Course Title Enrolment No. Name of Candidate Grade 

29 Optimization & simulation NITRB-24-ME-PD-01-004 Deepak Kumar Sahu B+ 

30 
Computer Aided Design & 
Analysis NITRB-24-ME-PD-01-001 Swati Singh CA B 

31 Digital Manufacturing  NITRB-24-ME-PD-01-002 Dinesh Singh Yadav D  B 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


